
1 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 24 120.91 66.24 54.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.21 4.515 3 2 4 4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.57 8.773 2 3 3 2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 0 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 0 3 3 3

6 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

7 3F 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 2 0 0

8 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.72 11.502 3 1 1 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X -1.57 4.92-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.093 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1

59.52 66.24

Skating Skills 1.60 6.927.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.587.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.927.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.757.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.007.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50

54.67

2 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 22 104.79 55.46 49.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.43 -0.59 3.84-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.24 10.742 2 3 2 3

3 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 1 3 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 1 3 3 4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 0 2 2 2

6 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.98 10.663 2 2 2 3

8 1S 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 3

10 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.98 7.802 2 1 2 3

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

51.07 55.46

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.086.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.086.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.25

49.33
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3 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 18 104.38 57.31 47.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.00 8.00-1 0 0 0 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.71-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 2 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 0 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 3 1 2

8 3F+3T< < 9.30 X -0.88 8.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 3S< < 3.55 X -0.65 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3Lz<!+2T+2T ! 7.73 X -1.33 6.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 2 0 0

58.68 57.31

Skating Skills 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.585.25 6.00 6.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.925.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.00 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.75

47.07

4 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 16 101.36 57.62 43.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 -1 0 1

2 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.88 7.570 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 0 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

6 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.181 2 2 1 3

7 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

8 3F< < 4.38 X -0.93 3.45-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 1

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.15 10.062 2 3 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 0 3 1 1

55.83 57.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.425.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.50

43.74
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5 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 21 99.09 54.63 45.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F+2A+SEQ 6.88 0.71 7.591 2 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 0 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 0 1

6 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -1.18 3.25-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.56 10.241 2 1 1 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 0 2 2 2

9 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 1 1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 1 4

55.15 54.63

Skating Skills 1.60 5.835.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.755.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

45.46

転倒:  -1.00

6 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 13 99.05 55.45 43.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.71-1 -1 -1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.80 3.10-2 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 2 2 0

4 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 2 2 0 1

5 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.22 6.520 2 1 0 1

6 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-2 -1 -1 0 -1

7 3S 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.28 8.530 0 2 0 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 3

56.87 55.45

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

43.60
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7 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 17 92.98 48.78 45.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 3

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 3 3 2 3

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.870 2 1 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X -0.56 4.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.57 8.601 2 2 1 1

8 CSp1 1.40 -0.51 0.89-5 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.63-1 0 2 1 2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.66 5.722 1 2 2 2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.604 1 2 2 2

47.71 48.78

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

45.20

転倒:  -1.00

8 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

オリオンFSC 8 90.95 47.35 43.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T<+2T < 8.88 -1.77 7.11-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 -1 1 0 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 2

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 0

8 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.66 6.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3F<e+2T e 4.93 X -1.59 3.34-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 1

49.67 47.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

43.60
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9 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 23 88.39 43.59 46.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.75 3.15-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 0 1

7 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -1.65 5.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.203 0 1 1 0

9 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X 0.35 9.481 1 1 0 0

10 3Lz<+REP < 3.41 X -0.89 2.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 1 1

48.94 43.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

46.80

転倒:  -2.00

10 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 19 86.10 44.36 41.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.102 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz+2T+2T 8.50 0.20 8.700 2 1 0 -1

3 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -0.99 3.61-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.19 2.79-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

6 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.100 1 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 1 1

11 3Lo<+2A+SEQ < 6.14 X -0.74 5.40-3 -2 -2 0 -2

46.22 44.36

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.175.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

41.74
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11 平  金      桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 80.85 39.37 41.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 -2 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.09-1 1 2 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 1 0 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 1 0 -1 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 1 -1 -2

7 3S< < 3.55 X -0.65 2.90-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

9 3T+REP 3.23 X -1.40 1.83-3 -2 -3 -4 -4

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 1 3

11 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.00 4.490 0 0 -1 0

39.97 39.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.174.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

41.48

12 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

城西大城西スケート部 14 80.53 36.40 44.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.62 1.08-5 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.65 3.88-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.15 -0.63 5.52-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 1 1 0

6 3T< < 3.47 X -0.63 2.84-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.58 2.15-3 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 2 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 1 3

38.89 36.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.586.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

44.13
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13 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 20 77.15 35.28 43.87 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.56 6.79-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.482 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 -1 2 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 1 2 2

5 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -1.33 3.10-3 -5 -3 -3 -3

6 3Lz<<!+REP ! 1.47 -1.05 0.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 7.35 X -0.74 6.61-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 1 0 0

38.84 35.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.335.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50

43.87

転倒:  -2.00

14 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 15 73.72 30.72 44.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.66 5.762 2 2 2 3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 1 0 0 0

3 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 3 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 1

9 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 3 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 1 2 2 3

31.33 30.72

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.426.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

44.00

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr7級女子
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15 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 2 73.40 35.19 39.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -0.74 2.41-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 3

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-5 -5 -3 -4 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 2A+2T+1Lo 5.10 0.22 5.320 0 1 1 2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.22 5.281 2 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 2 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 3

36.45 35.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

39.21

転倒:  -1.00

16 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 10 72.49 33.68 40.81 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 2 1 0 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 1 0 0 -1

6 FCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.84 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 0 2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 1 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

35.69 33.68

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.50

40.81

転倒:  -2.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr7級女子
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17 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 68.66 30.33 39.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 -0.71 7.59-3 0 -3 0 -1

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -3 -3 0 -4

4 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 1 3 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 1 1

6 2A<+3T<< << 3.78 -1.24 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 2 1 0

8 3F<<! ! 1.98 X -0.78 1.20-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.61 0.82-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

34.02 30.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

39.33

転倒:  -1.00

18 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 68.09 32.82 36.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 2 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 1 0 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 -1 0

34.63 32.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

36.27

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr7級女子
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19 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 12 67.58 29.05 38.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 1 0 0

5 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.92-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 0 0 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.36 3.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 0 2 2 1

28.71 29.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

38.53

20 生  方  日  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 67.34 28.74 39.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.72 1.96-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 3S+REP 3.01 0.14 3.150 1 0 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 1 1

9 2A< < 2.73 X -0.58 2.15-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.170 -2 0 -1 0

32.94 28.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

39.60

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597
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21 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 5 65.13 26.92 39.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze e 4.43 -1.48 2.95-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.25 1.63-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 3T 4.20 0.00 4.20-1 1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

8 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 2 0 1 0

10 3T<+REP < 2.43 X -0.63 1.80-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 2 -1 1

31.91 26.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 5.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75

39.21

転倒:  -1.00

22 久  保  舞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 63.83 24.30 40.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 0 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 2

4 2A+1Eu<+2S < 4.98 -0.44 4.54-1 -2 -2 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 0 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

8 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.17 3.911 2 1 1 1

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

24.93 24.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

40.53

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597
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23 坂  下      琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 58.57 23.43 36.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.86 3.67-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 2 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.66 4.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

26.14 23.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

36.14

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597
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